PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Comlan CL-870-T is a 1310nm directly modulation optical transmitter that employs a high linearity DFB laser from a
world renowned manufacturer.   The features of our unit include perfect pre-distortion adjustment circuitry, a high quality APC
laser, and an ATC closed loop control circuit. All the operating parameters are controlled by a microprocessor. The unit features
a front panel LCD that displays relative operating data and signal fault information.
The CL-870-T series is designed and manufactured with reliability in mind.   By integrating the advantages of high end 1310nm
lasers with well tested and proven circuitry a highly reliable and stable transmitter is achieved.  Our CL-870-T Transmitters are
suitable for even the most demanding of applications.

!
1310nm Direct Modulation Optical Transmitter
CL-870-T Series        Technical Specification
CL-870-T
PRODUCT SERIES
Model Power
(mW)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
59 route PAL-D system index (dB)
Output
Power CNR2 CTB CSO
CL-870-T/4 !4 47~860 +6dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/6 !6 47~860 +7.7dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/8 !8 47~860 +9dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/10 !10 47~862 +10dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/12 !12 47~862 +10.7dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/14 !14 47~862 +11.4dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/16 !16 47~862 +12dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/18 !18 47~862 +12.5dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/20 !20 47~862 +13dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/24 !24 47~862 +13.8dBm !52 "-70 "-63
CL-870-T/32 !32 47~862 +15dBm !52 "-70 "-63
6
  Vanbrough
  Crescent,
  Northolt,